Assets 2019

Playing Fields

Toilets

Bus Shelter Barnoldswick Bound
Bus Shelters Kelbrook Bound
Bus Shelters Sandhills Close
War Memorial Crossroads

10 Benches around the village
2 x Benches in play area

1 Picnic Table

Phone Box

Defibulater

Stone Trough Crossroads

10 Plastic Troughs

4 Hanging Baskets

Notice Board Crossroads
Notice Board Village Hall
Goalposts Playing Field

3 Litter Bins

18 Dog Bins

2 Sets Swings

1 Set of baby swings

Netball Area + all safety surfacing
Climbing Frame
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£671.70

£355.18

f1l
Donated

Below
£1,040.00
Donated
£210.00
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£1,693.00
Below
Below

Year

2016|PBC
2016|PBC
2016|PBC
2016|PBC

2016|PBC
2003
2003
2016
2016

2018
2018
2001
2001

2003
2016 PBC
2004
2004
2003
2003



Seesaw Bouncer Below 2003

Motorcycle Rocker PP £2,200.00 2003

Daisy Springer PP £655.00 2013

Cargo Net PP £449.06 2013

Safety Surfacing PP £1,750.00 2015

2 Wastebins and PP Below 2010

3 Phoenix Benches PP £1,617.00 2010

Playing Field Gate PP £218.08 2003

Bench outside School PP £390.00 2015
Est = Estime
CA=Comm
PP = Purcha
IV = Insuran

PBC = Hand










