Assets 2019		Price	Year		
Playing Fields	CA	£1			
Toilets	IV		2016	PBC	
Bus Shelter Barnoldswick Bound	IV		2016	PBC	
Bus Shelters Kelbrook Bound	IV		2016	PBC	
Bus Shelters Sandhills Close	IV		2016	PBC	
War Memorial Crossroads	CA				
10 Benches around the village			2016	PBC	
2 x Benches in play area	PP	£671.70	2003		
1 Picnic Table	PP	£355.18	2003		
Phone Box	CA	£1	2016		
Defibulater		Donated	2016		
Stone Trough Crossroads	CA				
10 Plastic Troughs	PP		2018		
4 Hanging Baskets	PP		2018		
Notice Board Crossroads	PP	Below	2001		
Notice Board Village Hall	PP	£1,040.00	2001		
Goalposts Playing Field		Donated			
3 Litter Bins	Est	£210.00	2003		
18 Dog Bins			2016	PBC	
2 Sets Swings	Est	£1,098.00	2004		
1 Set of baby swings	Est	£1,693.00	2004		
Netball Area + all safety surfacing		Below	2003		
Climbing Frame		Below	2003		

Seesaw Bouncer		Below	2003	
Motorcycle Rocker	PP	£2,200.00	2003	
Daisy Springer	PP	£655.00	2013	
Cargo Net	PP	£449.06	2013	
Safety Surfacing	PP	£1,750.00	2015	
2 Wastebins and	PP	Below	2010	
3 Phoenix Benches	PP	£1,617.00	2010	
Playing Field Gate	PP	£218.08	2003	
Bench outside School	PP	£390.00	2015	
				Est = Estima
				CA = Comm
				PP = Purcha
				IV = Insuran
				PBC = Hand
